ADVANTECH - FPM-7061T

FPM-7061T-R3AE

6.5" VGA Industrial Monitor, Touchscreen, Direct-

VGA/DP

* 5-wire analog resistive touch
e SECC Chassis with IP66 in front

e 4:3 format
e 65"

Product description

ADVANTECH

Enabling an fntelligpernt Planes

The FPM-7000 Series is the most robust and industry-class screen in our range. With a full-length glass on the front, this monitor becomes IP66 classed and
robust, which means that the frame does not feel and creates a significantly better overall impression than other series and models on the market.

With viewing angles and high brightness, this monitor is suitable for all types of applications

Specifications
Approvals
Backlight
Contrast
Depth
Display format
Display Resolution
Display Size
Front panel thickness
Height
IP Class
Luminance
Material Protection

Materials Front Frame

Number Of Colors Display

CCC, CE, FCC, UL, BSMI
LED LCD

600:1

46.1

4:3

640x480

6.5

152

P66

800

Zinc plated steel
Aluminium

16.2



Power Consumption

Power Supply VDC

Punching

Temperature range bearing, from
Temperature range bearing, to
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Weight

Width

Viewing Angle

10

24

189,1x142,1

-30

70

-20

60

1.2

199

160/140
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