

ADVANTECH - FPM-7061T

FPM-7061T-R3AE
6.5" VGA Industrial Monitor, Touchscreen, Direct-VGA/DP

- 5-wire analog resistive touch
- SECC Chassis with IP66 in front
- 4:3 format
- 6,5"



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The FPM-7000 Series is the most robust and industry-class screen in our range. With a full-length glass on the front, this monitor becomes IP66 classed and robust, which means that the frame does not feel and creates a significantly better overall impression than other series and models on the market.

With viewing angles and high brightness, this monitor is suitable for all types of applications

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals	CCC, CE, FCC, UL, BSMI
Backlight	LED LCD
Contrast	600:1
Depth	46.1
Display format	4:3
Display Resolution	640x480
Display Size	6.5
Front panel thickness	7
Height	152
IP Class	IP66
Luminance	800
Number Of Colors Display	16.2
Power Consumption	10
Power Supply V DC	24
Punching	189,1x142,1
Temperature range bearing, from	-30

Temperature range bearing, to	70
Temperature range from	-20
Temperature range to	60
Weight	1.2
Width	199
Viewing Angle	160/140